
List of Southwest Region Refuges – website URLs and Facebook sites 
 

Refuge 
Name State Website URL Facebook 

Bill Williams 
River AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Bill_Williams_River/  

Buenos 
Aires AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Buenos_Aires/ https://www.facebook.com/pages/Buenos-Aires-National-Wildlife-

Refuge/122951661085845?fref=ts 
Cabeza 
Prieta AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/cabeza_prieta/ https://www.facebook.com/CabezaPrieta?fref=ts 

Cibola AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Cibola/  
Havasu AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/havasu/ https://www.facebook.com/pages/Havasu-National-Wildlife-

Refuge/391823707540291?fref=ts 
Imperial AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Imperial/  
Kofa AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/kofa/ https://www.facebook.com/pages/Kofa-National-Wildlife-

Refuge/152959771567974?fref=ts 
San 
Bernardino 
& Leslie 
Canyon 

AZ http://www.fws.gov/refuge/san_bernardino/    and 
http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Leslie_Canyon/  

    
Bitter Lake NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Bitter_Lake/  
Bosque del 
Apache NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/bosque_del_apache/ https://www.facebook.com/BosquedelApacheNWR?fref=ts 

Grulla NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/grulla/  
Las Vegas NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/las_vegas/  
Maxwell NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Maxwell/  
Rio Mora NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/rio_mora/  
San Andres NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/san_andres/  
Sevilleta NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/sevilleta/ https://www.facebook.com/pages/Sevilleta-National-Wildlife-

Refuge/553156568035758?fref=ts 
Valle de Oro NM http://www.fws.gov/refuge/valle_de_oro/ https://www.facebook.com/ValleDeOroNationalWildlifeRefuge?fref=t

s 
    
Anahuac TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Anahuac/  
Aransas TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Aransas/  
Attwater 
Prairie TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Attwater_Prairie_Chicken/  
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Chicken 
Balcones 
Canyonland
s 

TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/balcones_canyonlands/ https://www.facebook.com/BalconesCanyonlandsNWRFire?fref=ts 

Big Boggy TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/big_boggy/  
Brazoria TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/brazoria/  
Buffalo Lake TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Buffalo_Lake/  
Caddo Lake TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/caddo_lake/  
Hagerman TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/hagerman/  
Little Sandy TX http://www.fws.gov/southwest/refuges/texas/little_sandy

.html  

Laguna 
Atascosa TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/laguna_atascosa/ https://www.facebook.com/LagunaAtascosaNWR?fref=ts 

Lower Rio 
Grande 
Valley 

TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Lower_Rio_Grande_Valley/  

McFaddin  TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/McFaddin/  
Moody TX http://www.fws.gov/southwest/refuges/texas/moody.htm

l  

Muleshoe TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/muleshoe/  
San Bernard TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/san_bernard/  
Santa Ana TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/santa_ana/  
Texas Point  TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/texas_point/  
Trinity River TX http://www.fws.gov/refuge/trinity_river/ https://www.facebook.com/pages/Trinity-River-National-Wildlife-

Refuge/178339332279191?fref=ts 
    
Deep Fork OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Deep_Fork/  
Little River OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Little_River/  
Optima OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Optima/  
Ozark 
Plateau OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/ozark_plateau/  

Salt Plans OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/Salt_Plains/  
Sequoyah OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/sequoyah/  
Tishomingo OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/tishomingo/  
Washita OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/washita/  
Wichita 
Mountains OK http://www.fws.gov/refuge/wichita_mountains/  
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